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Last, First Name

Boisen, Wesley

Castellanos-Rosales, Alfredo

Christiansen, Brandon

Cinto Hernandez, Kevin

Cortes, Angel
Devall, Coty
Hawthorne, Katie
Horn, Kevin
Johnson, Ricky
Kjose, Lori

Knorr, Teair
Luna-Noriega, Juan
Rasmussen, Dana
Sargent, Christopher
Shepard, Mellissa
Slack, Robert
Smith, Rachael
Steiner, Robert ||
Taylor, Datavion
Taylor, Robert

Wood, Cephas

Total Records: 21

Age

43

40

43

19

34

35

33

63

77

63

25

45

61

32

33

31

43

32

23

51

40

Bond Amount

$5500.00

$500.00

$5500.00

$2500.00

$15500.00

$1000.00

$500.00

$25700.00

$5425.00

$1000.00

$2500.00

$100000.00

$10000.00

$32500.00

$282.50

$5000.00
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